e
== GCTEND—— ~
Georgia Department of Transportation

TRANSPORTATION INVESTMENT ACT '

State Transportation Board- TIA Update

Program Delivery Committee

Kenneth Franks, State TIA Administrator
March 14, 2018



Georgia Department of Transportation

& Close Out



-
|

 Altamaha | | s

- : L P : T W,
e &
/ ‘ ﬁp) y

\i"‘w"s\




TIA Regions

(with possible additions of Middle and Southern Georgia Regions)

MAY 22
BALLOT




= i —

Georgia Department of Transportation

Revenue Collections by Region

(thru January 2018)
Region Total Approved Local Discretionary
Investment List (75%) (25%)
CSRA $329,343,331* $247,007,498* $82,335,833*
River Valley $230,843,541* $173,132,655* $57,710,885*
HOGA $146,699,375* $110,024,531* $36,674,844*
Totals $706,886,247 $530,164,684 $176,721,562

(*rounded amounts)



\

Hancock . /c; c\‘\y
// 26\3‘—‘(’

\\

/
__

\ Jefferson
Washington W

NIRRT ~
L\ ™ ' Jenkins
»

mw 0 T
vy % -
-

“‘ \Q‘

84

Total Projects

$538,965,884

Final Investment List
Project Total

18

In Construction

35

Projects Completed

$130,873,545

Total Expenditure to Date
(as of 03.05.18)



Georgia Department of Transportation




Georgia Department of Transportation

aerial innovarions:
of Georgla; Ife;

770:986:0333)




LAl >y
N
V&‘ B

b | iv“ D

®

Yy ‘*\‘~
| an P

N> )

-

HOGA Project Overview

‘Johnson(—' 764

—
\‘\{( Emanuel Total Projects
Laurens S
/qve“‘\e“, 4
nur

$255,524,067

Final Investment List
Project Total

56

In Construction

382

Projects Completed

$80,455,307

Total Expenditure to Date
(as of 03.05.18)



Georgia Department of Transportation




— GRS ==

Georgia Department of Transportation

I—————

SR 169 Overpass (Wayne)

&



River Valley Project Overview

GEIS 23

Talbot H .
Total Projects

$380,828,512

Final Investment List
Project Total

8

In Construction

a4

Projects Completed

$91,107,196

Total Expenditure to Date
(as of 03.05.18)




—CORT ==

Georgia Department of Transportation




Georgia Department of Transportation




— GO ==

Georgia Department of Transportation

$150,000,000

$125,000,000

$100,000,000

$75,000,000

$50,000,000

$25,000,000

$0 -

Band 1 Analysis

Results = $21,313,433

CSRA

@ Original Approved Budget

HOGA

® Final Estimated Cost

River Valley



— GO ==

Georgia Department of Transportation

$20,000,000

$15,000,000

$10,000,000

$5,000,000

$0 —

Resurfacing Project Analysis

GDOT VS Local Budget Comparison

GDOT Let = 24%
Local Let = 9%

Local Let

@ Original Approved Budget @ Final Estimated Cost

GDOT Let



— GRS ==

Georgia Department of Transportation

Program Contacts

Kenneth Franks
TIA Administrator
(404) 631-1568
kfranks@dot.ga.gov

Eric Wilkinson Vacant Shrujal Amin

TIA Regional Coordinator TIA Regional Coordinator TIA Program Manager
CSRA & HOGA River Valley & HOGA (404) 631-1697
(478) 538-8522 samin@dot.ga.gov

ewilkinson@dot.ga.gov

www.ga-tia.com

n /TIAinGeorgia y @TIAatGDOT



mailto:kfranks@dot.ga.gov
mailto:samin@dot.ga.gov
mailto:kemullins@dot.ga.gov
http://www.ga-tia.com/

